Blutspenden in 24376 KAPPELN bis zum 26.08.2025

Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Di

23.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Westerkappeln 49492
Gesamtschule Westerkappeln
Osnabricker Str. 25

Westerkappeln 49492 - Velpe
Martin-Niemoller-Haus
Hambirener Str. 5

Kappeln-Ellenberg 24376
Gorch-Fock-Schule
Muirwiker Str. 7

Westerkappeln 49492
Gesamtschule Westerkappeln
Osnabricker Str. 25

Westerkappeln 49492 - Velpe
Martin-Niemoller-Haus
Hambdlrener Str. 5



